Tel:   +49 (0)8121-2574100
Fax:  +49 (0)8121-2574101
Email: info@chenyang-gmbh.com
Markt Schwabener Str. 8
D-85464 Finsing
Germany
ChenYang
Technologies GmbH & Co. KG
AC/DC Hall Effect Current Sensors
● Up to 100 pcs deliverable within 1 week
● Split core, easily mountable
● Special price!
Order number: CYHCS-WLY-300A-14
Sensor for the measurement of AC/DC current with a galvanic isolation between the high power
primary circuit and the secondary electronic circuit.
Input current: ±300A AC/DC
(Adjustable measuring range from 200A – 400A)
Output voltage:  ±4V or ±5V AC/DC
Power supply:   +24V DC
Accuracy:   ±1.0%
Dimensions   L x W x H: 74mm x 83mm x 25mm
Window size: Ø25mm
Mounting:  on 35mm DIN rail
Please consider our special prices (FOB Finsing, without VAT):
Quantity 1 – 4 pcs 5 pcs 10 pcs 50 pcs 100 pcs 500 pcs
Unit price 44.00 € 40.00 € 37.00 € 31.00 € 28.00 € 26.00 €
Kontakt for orders:
Jane Chen  jane.chen@chenyang-ism.com
Jutta Kröniger  jutta.kroeniger@chenyang.de
Tel. +49-8121-2574100, Fax +49-8121-2574101